32
4
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 324
324
R
es
is

250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Resistance
@ 25°C
‘BetaCURVE’ matched NTC thermistors have a tight tolerance on their R-T (resistance-
temperature) curve over a wide temperature range. Manufacturing and quality
assurance techniques maintain tight control of materials and device thermal electrical
properties.
Ì Small size
Ì High precision
Ì Offers advantages in circuit
standardisation and replacement
without calibration
Ì Interchangeable
Ì Exceptional ageing stability
Ì Available with either insulated or non-insulated leads
RP300
PTC
Mftrs. List Nos.: B59701A090A62=730-166, B59701A110A62=730-178,
B59701A120A62=730-233, B59707A120A62=730-245.
B59701: H=2.0, W=1.25, D=0.85,
Terminations W=0.75 max.
B59707: H=3.2, W=2.5, D=1.7,
Terminations W=0.5 ± 0.25

345-2918MR-B59701A120A62120˚C25V
345-2906MR-B59701A110A62110˚C25V
Order CodeMiniReel List No.
TNAT Threshold Temp.
(nom.)
Voltage
(max.)
345-2920MR-B59707A120A62
345-2918MR-B59701A120A62
345-2906MR-B59701A110A62
5+3+1+Order CodeMiniReel List No.
Price Per Reel250 Pieces Per Reel
Tape width = 8mm
Ì 100mm reel size
Ì 250 pieces on each reel
Ì Ideal for pre-production, prototyping
and production shortfalls
Ì Complete with leader tape
Ì Surface mount PTC thermistors
Ì Operating temperature -55˚C to +155˚C
RP327
PTC
607-174B59890-C120-A704.01506030
607-162B59880-C120-A706.57011055
607-150B59875-C120-A709.06511055
607-149B59872-C120-A709.03516080
607-137B59870-C120-A709.025200100
607-125B59860-C120-A7011.015280140
607-113B59850-C120-A7013.510400200
607-101B59810-C120-A7026.02.61300650
V ref. = 220V, V max. = 265V, T ref. = 120°C
607-095B59890-C160-A704.01507035
607-083B59880-C160-A706.57014070
607-071B59870-C160-A709.025250125
607-060B59860-C160-A7011.015360180
607-058B59850-C160-A7013.510500250
607-046B59840-C160-A7017.56800400
607-034B59830-C160-A7022.03.71050525
607-022B59810-C160-A7026.02.61600800
V ref. = 110V, V max. = 160V, T ref. = 160°C
607-010B59990-C120-A704.05510050
607-009B59980-C120-A706.52517085
606-996B59970-C120-A709.09.4300150
606-984B59960-C120-A7011.05.6500250
606-972B59950-C120-A7013.53.7640320
606-960B59940-C120-A7017.52.3900450